
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard

Reservist

Retired

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

10 | 23

Event Report

Greater Los Angeles
Riverside Convention Center
October 12, 2023

161

335

11.2%

37.4%

0.6%

24.9%

25.9%

68.1%

24.1%

1.2%

4.6%

1.9%

8.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

90.0%

1.9%

38.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

84.6%

81.5%

50.0%

80.8%

93-165 3-6

48 1.8

553 19.1

-- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
-- Promotional support was provided by Happening Next, VA.gov, All
Events, Disable American Veterans, Circa, and Hiring America

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here:
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

5 Year Average

90.0%

90.0%

88.5%

93.0%

5 Year Average

83.0%

86.0%

66.2%

83.4%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

10 | 23

Event Report

We were happy about the number of candidates that we
were able to meet and talk with.

Well organized, always a good turnout.

Thought it was a great event.

I liked the event. The registration piece was easy, the flow
worked really well, and I thought the pool of applicants was
better than other job fairs.

Always a great event with amazing applicants.

I would recommend it. It was a great event.

I really liked the QR code process. Made it very easy to
follow up with candidates after the event.

It was run very well and we spoke with a lot of potential
candidates.

It is a great opportunity to meet recruiters and grow your
network.

Great experience.

It’s full of opportunities.

These employers are looking to help you find your next career.
Be open to talk to all employers even those that don't seem to
align with your career goals.

It is worth the time to go.

It’s a must! It’s great.

Everything was great. Exceeded my expectations.

It's a great resource for veterans!

It was a high-quality event and it ran so smoothly. Kudos to the
organizers.

29

Albertsons — Altec Industries — Amphastar Pharmaceuticals Inc. — Anheuser-Busch Companies LLC — Arizona
Department of Public Safety — Bureau of Land Management - California — Canon USA Inc. — Constellis — DOC
Maintenance — Disabled American Veterans — Enterprise Holdings — FedEx Ground — General Dynamics Nassco —
Grand Canyon Education — Heavy Equipment Colleges of America — Inland Empire Utilities Agency — International
Medication Systems Ltd. — Marriott International Inc. — Motion Industries — Northrop Grumman — Pep Boys —
PneuDraulics Inc. — San Diego County Sheriff's Department — The Boeing Company — The Chefs' Warehouse —
Torque Lock Structural Systems — U.S. Bank — US Military Entrance Processing Command — WM (Waste
Management)


