Greater Los Angeles Riverside Convention Center

October 12, 2023

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	161
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	335

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	11.2%
Army	37.4%
Coast Guard	0.6%
Marines	24.9%
Navy	25.9%

RANK	
E-5 & below	68.1%
E-6 & above	24.1%
W-1 to W-5	1.2%
0-3 & below	4.6%
0-4 & above	1.9%

STATUS	
Active Duty	8.2%
National Guard	0.0%
Reservist	0.0%
Retired	0.0%
Separated	90.0%
Spouse	1.9%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE	38.0%
------------------	-------

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	100.0%	90.0%
ROI	100.0%	90.0%
Likelihood of Participating Again	100.0%	88.5%
Overall Experience	100.0%	93.0%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	84.6%	83.0%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	81.5%	86.0%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	50.0%	66.2%
Overall Experience	80.8%	83.4%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	93-165	3-6
Offers	48	1.8

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	553	19.1

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- -- DAV was the title sponsor for this event
- -- Promotional support was provided by Happening Next, VA.gov, All Events, Disable American Veterans, Circa, and Hiring America

FUTURE EVENTS

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

We were happy about the number of candidates that we were able to meet and talk with.

Well organized, always a good turnout.

Thought it was a great event.

I liked the event. The registration piece was easy, the flow worked really well, and I thought the pool of applicants was better than other job fairs.

Always a great event with amazing applicants.

I would recommend it. It was a great event.

I really liked the QR code process. Made it very easy to follow up with candidates after the event.

It was run very well and we spoke with a lot of potential candidates.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

It is a great opportunity to meet recruiters and grow your network.

Great experience.

It's full of opportunities.

These employers are looking to help you find your next career. Be open to talk to all employers even those that don't seem to align with your career goals.

It is worth the time to go.

It's a must! It's great.

Everything was great. Exceeded my expectations.

It's a great resource for veterans!

It was a high-quality event and it ran so smoothly. Kudos to the organizers.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

29

Albertsons — Altec Industries — Amphastar Pharmaceuticals Inc. — Anheuser-Busch Companies LLC — Arizona Department of Public Safety — Bureau of Land Management - California — Canon USA Inc. — Constellis — DOC Maintenance — Disabled American Veterans — Enterprise Holdings — FedEx Ground — General Dynamics Nassco — Grand Canyon Education — Heavy Equipment Colleges of America — Inland Empire Utilities Agency — International Medication Systems Ltd. — Marriott International Inc. — Motion Industries — Northrop Grumman — Pep Boys — PneuDraulics Inc. — San Diego County Sheriff's Department — The Boeing Company — The Chefs' Warehouse — Torque Lock Structural Systems — U.S. Bank — US Military Entrance Processing Command — WM (Waste Management)